
Hereby we are glad to inform you that our range of gear pumps now includes the new 
SAE-A version available with displacements of 10,16,20,25,32 and 40 cc.
The SAE-A pumps offer 4 ports with SAE threads as follows:
7/8” 14UNF (SAE 10)  for sizes 10,16 and 20cc
1 1/16” 12UN (SAE 12) for sizes 25,32 and 40cc

The order codes are the following:

• NPLH SAE-A 10 : 105-034-10103105-034-10103
 NPLH SAE-A 16 : 105-034-10167105-034-10167
  NPLH SAE-A 20 : 105-034-10201105-034-10201
  NPLH SAE-A 25 : 105-034-10256105-034-10256
  NPLH SAE-A 32 : 105-034-10327105-034-10327
  NPLH SAE-A 40 : 105-034-10407105-034-10407
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Pump type Displacement Pressure Max continuos 
speed

Max intermittent 
speed

Min.
speedP1 P2 P3

cm3/rev
bar
PSI

bar
PSI

bar
PSI

rpm rpm rpm

NPLH-10 10 280
4060

310
4495

325
4713

2200 3000

300

NPLH-16 16

NPLH-20 20.1 260
3770

270
3915

280
4060

NPLH-25 25.2 220
3190

220
3190

225
3263

NPLH-32 32 180
2610

180
2610

190
2755 2000 2800

NPLH-40 40 140
2030

140
2030

150
2175 1800 2500

http://www.omfb.it/web_eng/catalogo/scheda.asp?id=10503410103&cod1=105&cod2=034&cod3=10103&descr=&lingua=ENG&spc=
http://www.omfb.it/web_eng/catalogo/scheda.asp?id=10503410167&cod1=105&cod2=034&cod3=10167&descr=&lingua=ENG&spc=
http://www.omfb.it/web_eng/catalogo/scheda.asp?id=10503410201&cod1=105&cod2=034&cod3=10201&descr=&lingua=ENG&spc=
http://www.omfb.it/web_eng/catalogo/scheda.asp?id=10503410256&cod1=105&cod2=034&cod3=10256&descr=&lingua=ENG&spc=
http://www.omfb.it/web_eng/catalogo/scheda.asp?id=10503410327&cod1=105&cod2=034&cod3=10327&descr=&lingua=ENG&spc=
http://www.omfb.it/web_eng/catalogo/scheda.asp?id=10503410407&cod1=105&cod2=034&cod3=10407&descr=&lingua=ENG&spc=

